Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
LC1D80U5
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number lc1d80u5
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.72 kgs
Voltage 440 V
Product Type Contactor
Current 80 A
Frequency 50 Hz
Signal Type 240
Signal Level 240 V
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Description
Stycznik mocy TeSys D AC3 80A 3P 1NO 1NC cewka 240V 50HZ zaciski skrzynkowe